1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Air Circulation
Ceiling Bracket
Part Number Size HP SPD Phs Volt CFM RPM Amp Included
VBS12 12" 1/10 Vari 1 115/230 2,600 1,725 1.0/.5 VRSBR736
VBS20 20" 1/3 Vari 1 115/230 6,000 1,725 3.5/1.7 VRSBR5

on
–O
sc
ill
at
in
g
w
ith
 w
he
el
s
Part Number Size HP SPD Volt CFM CFM CFM Amps
Non–Oscillating High High Med Low
PPHVF20 20" 1/4 3 115 6,200 5,200 4,200 2.1
PPHVF24 24" 1/3 3 115 7,200 6,200 5,200 2.8
PPHVF30 30" 1/3 3 115 8,200 7,200 6,200 2.8
Oscillating
PPHVF24OSC 24" 1/3 3 115 7,200 6,200 5,200 2.8
PPHVF30OSC 30" 1/3 3 115 8,200 7,200 6,200 2.8
UL US  LISTEDC
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3

VG36VF36GBM 36" BD 1/2 1 1 115/230 4–Glv 12,200 4.8/2.4 1725
VG48VF48G 48" BD 1 1 3 230/460 3–Glv 21,600 3.1/1.4 1725
VG48VF48GBM 48" BD 1 1 1 115/230 3–Glv 21,600 9.6/4.8 1725
VG48G16 48" BD 1 1 1 115/230 6–Glv 24,428 9.6/4.8 1725
VG48G36 48" BD 1 1 3 230/460 6–Glv 23,875 3.1/1.4 1725
VG36DM 36" DD 1/2 1 1 115/230 3–Glv 11,200 7.0/3.5 825
VG36DM3CF 36" DD 1/2 1 3 230/460 3–Glv 11,200 2.4/1.2 825
UL US  LISTEDC
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Air Circulation
NEW! ES Shutter Fan
Exhaust Fans
Part # Size Drive HP RPM Spd Phs Volt CFM AMPS
VES12C 12" DD 1/10 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 1,050 1.0/.5
VES16C 16" DD 1/4 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 2,175 3.0
VES161C 16" DD 1/10 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 2,000 1.0/.5
VES20C 20" DD 1/4 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 3,575 3.0
VES201C 20" DD 1/10 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 2,750 1.0/.5
VES24C 24" DD 1/3 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 5,000 3.5/1.7
VES242C 24" DD 1/2 1750 S/V–SP 1 115 6,000 4.8/2.4
VES30C 30" DD 1/2 825 SP 1 115 8,000 7.0/3.5
VES36C 36" DD 1/2 825 SP 1 115 12,000 7.0/3.5
SP = Single Speed, S/V-SP = Single and Variable Speed
Control Flow VENTILATING FANS :
• Distribute fresh air throughout building
• Control wide temperature ranges.

balanced for smooth vibration–free operation. Pitch is designed to correlate with motor
horsepower to deliver maximum efficiency.
CHROME GRILL–Allows easy cleaning and meets OSHA guidelines. (OSHA approved on
interior wall and approved on exterior wall when mounted 7' above ground.)
SHUTTER–High efficiency aluminum shutters with tie bar to eliminate louvre flapping
CORD–9’ Cord attached, is wired for 115 Volt plug.
UL US  LISTEDC
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Air Circulation
NEW! ES Shutter Fan
Exhaust Fans
EXPLOSION PROOF
Part # Size Drive HP RPM Spd Phs Volt CFM AMPS
VESX16 16" DD 1/2 1750 Single 1 115/230 2,175 7.4/3.0
VESX20 20" DD 1/2 1750 Single 1 115/230 3,575 7.4/3.0
VESX242 24" DD 1/2 1750 Single 1 115/230 6,000 7.4/3.0
SP = Single Speed, S/V-SP = Single and Variable Speed
Control Flow VENTILATING FANS :
• Distribute fresh air throughout building

High performance aluminum shutters.
No–cone
Slant wall
Cone Fan
Slant wall
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
UL US  LISTEDC
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Cone Fan Models
Models With Cone 0" S.P. .05" S.P. 1.0 S.P. CFM/
Part # Size Style Cone Drive HP RPM Spd Phs Bld CFM CFM CFM Watt Amps Volt
VFS24CS850 24" Slant Yes Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 7,500 7,125 6769 16 7.0/3.5 115/230
VFS24CS1100 24" Slant Yes Direct 1/2 1,100 1 1 3 Glv 7,400 7,030 6679 15.8 11.5/5.8 115
VFS30CS850 30" Slant Yes Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 10,300 9,800 9310 17 7.0/3.5 115/230
VFS30CS1100 30" Slant Yes Direct 1/2 1,100 1 1 3 Glv 10,200 9,700 9215 16.9 11.5/5.8 115
VFS36CD 36" Slant Yes Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 12,800 12,160 11552 21 7.0/3.5 115/230
VFS36CS 36" Slant Yes Belt 1/2 1,725 1 1 4 Glv 12,800 12,160 11552 21 4.8/2.4 115/230
VFS36CS2 36" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 2 1 4 Glv 17,000 16,150 15343 19 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS36CS3 36" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 3 4 Glv 17,000 16,150 15343 19 1.8/.9 230/460
VFS42CS 42" Slant Yes Belt 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 14,700 13,950 13253 21 4.8/2.4 115/230
VFS42CS1 42" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 18,900 18,000 17100 20 9.6/4.8 115/230
VFS42CS2 42" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 18,900 18,000 17100 20 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS48CS 48" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 23,200 22,000 20900 22.1 9.6/4.8 115/230
VFS48CS2 48" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 23,000 21,850 20758 19 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS48CS3 48" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 3 3 Glv 23,000 21,850 20758 19 3.1/1.4 230/460
VFS48CS6 48" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 1 6 Glv 23,200 22,000 20900 22.1 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS4815CS 48" Slant Yes Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 27,300 25,600 24320 20 9.6/4.8 115/230
VFS4815CS6 48" Slant Yes Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 6 Glv 27,300 25,600 24320 20 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS50CS 50" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 25,520 24,200 22990 24.3 9.6/4.8 115/230
VFS50CS2 50" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 25,300 24,035 22833 20.9 4.6/2.3 115/230
VFS50CS3 50" Slant Yes Belt 1 1,725 1 3 3 Glv 25,300 24,035 22833 20.9 3.1/1.4 230/460
VFS5015CS 50" Slant Yes Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 30,030 28,160 26752 22 17/8.5 115/230
Models Without Cone 0" S.P. .05" S.P. 1.0 S.P. CFM/
Part # Size Style Cone Drive HP RPM Spd Phs Bld CFM CFM CFM Watt Amps Volt
VNS24S850 24" Slant no Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 7,100 6,750 6413 15 7.0/3.5 115/230
VNS24S1100 24" Slant no Direct 1/2 1,100 1 1 3 Glv 7,000 6,650 6318 14.75 11.5/5.8 115
VNS30S850 30" Slant no Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 9,800 9,400 8930 17 7.0/3.5 115/230
VNS30S1100 30" Slant no Direct 1/2 1,100 1 1 3 Glv 9,700 9,300 8835 16.9 11.5/5.8 115
VNS36D 36" Slant no Direct 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 12,000 11,400 10830 20 7.0/3.5 115/230
VNS36S 36" Slant no Belt 1/2 1,725 1 1 4 Glv 12,000 11,400 10830 20 4.8/2.4 115/230
VNS36S2 36" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 2 1 4 Glv 16,000 15,200 14440 18 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS36S3 36" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 3 4 Glv 16,000 15,200 14440 19 1.8/.9 230/460
VNS42S 42" Slant no Belt 1/2 850 1 1 3 Glv 14,000 13,300 12635 20 4.8/2.4 115/230
VNS42S1 42" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 18,000 17,100 16245 19 9.6/4.8 115/230
VNS42S2 42" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 18,000 17,100 16245 19 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS48S 48" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 21,800 20,700 19665 22 9.6/4.8 115/230
VNS48S2 48" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 21,500 20,400 19380 18 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS48S3 48" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 3 3 Glv 23,000 21,850 20758 19 3.1/1.4 230/460
VNS48S6 48" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 1 6 Glv 21,900 20,800 19760 22.1 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS4815S 48" Slant no Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 26,000 24,700 23465 18.9 9.6/4.8 115/230
VNS4815S6 48" Slant no Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 6 Glv 26,000 24,700 23465 18.9 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS50S 50" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 23,980 22,770 21632 24.2 9.6/4.8 115/230
VNS50S2 50" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 2 1 3 Glv 23,650 22,440 21318 19.8 4.6/2.3 115/230
VNS50S3 50" Slant no Belt 1 1,725 1 3 3 Glv 25,300 24,035 22833 20.9 3.1/1.4 230/460
VNS5015S 50" Slant no Belt 11/2 1,725 1 1 3 Glv 28,600 27,170 25812 20.8 17/8.5 115/230
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3

MSC–4C MANUAL VAR SP 12.5 AMP W/MALE/FEMALE PLUG-IN
MTC–4C AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE
MTC–4CC AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE W/MALE/FEMALE PLUG-IN
MTC–4C MSC–4
VC15
VC15C Cord
UL US  LISTEDC
Please note when loading the amperage of a control you
may only load up to 80% of the name place current.
1-888-82-BANVIL • FAX 1-888-422-6845
775 Main Street East
Milton, Ontario. Canada. L9T 3Z3
Air Circulation
Aluminum Shutters
Part #Size Description
VRSG16A-C 16" x 16"
VRSG20A-C 20" x 20"
VRSG24A-C 24" x 24"
VRSG30A-C 30" x 30"
VRSG36A-C 36" x 36"
VRSG42A-C 42" x 42"
VRSG48A-C 48" x 48"
VRSG54A-C 54" x 54"
VRSG60A-C 60" x 60"
VRS1230-C Motorized shutter kit: 12"–30", with cord
VRS3660-C Motorized shutter kit: 36"–60", with cord
• Aluminum Powered Intake Shutters or free–air exhaust
• Nylons bearings; solid shafts; drawn cup–type sleeves on all
movable linkage
• Frame of heavy aluminum extrusion with 1/2" channel lock
water stop and precision millered corners
• Interlocking blades for maximum weather seal
• Double panel units constructed with rigid “T” section center
member
Poly Shutters
Part # Size
VRS12P 12" x 12"
VRS16P 16" x 16"
VRS20P 20" x 20"
VRS24P 24" x 24"
VRS30P 30" x 30"
VRS36P 36" x 36"
VRS42P 42" x 42"
VRS48P 48" x 48"
VRS54P 54" x 54"
Constructed of a white exterior grade PVC
material to create a maintenance free shutter.
No rust, no corrosion, never needs painting
and easy to clean. Improved fan efficiency